AIAA Propulsion and Energy Forum

JW Marriott Indianapolis
DRAFT: 8 August 2019

Start

800
1600
1600
1700
1830

900
930
930
1000
1100
1100
1100
1300
1300

1300
1330
1400
1500
1600

1730
1800
1800
1900
1900

930
930
1100
1130
1200

1300
1300
1300
1500
1700

End

1730
1800
2000
2000
2030

1000
1700
1700
1100
1200
1200
1200
1400
1400

1400
1430
1500
1600
1700

2030
2100
1900
2200
2100

1130
1130
1200
1300
1500

1700
1700
1430
1700
1800

Day and Date

Sunday, 18 August
Regional Leadership Conference
Meet the Employers
Space Systems Technical Committee
Propulsion and Energy Group Meeting
Regional Leadership Conference Reception
Monday, 19 August
Air Breathing Propulsion Steering Committee
Regional Engagement Activities Division
Technical Activities Division
GTE/HSAPB/INPSI New Member Orientation
GTE TC Steering Committee
HSABP TC Steering Committee
INPSI TC Steering Committee
Gas Turbine Engines Technical Committee
High Speed Air Breathing Propulsion (HSABP) Technical
Committee
INPSI Technical Committee
Propulsion and Energy Operations Group
ABP Student Design Competition Working Group
ABP Honors and Awards Working Group
Journal of Propulsion and Power Editors and Advisory
Board Meeting
Propellants and Combustion Technical Committee
Electric Propulsion Technical Committee
ABP Working Group
Solid Rockets TC
Air Breathing Propulsion TC
Tuesday, 20 August
Council Innovation and Initiatives Committee (CIIC)
Space and Missiles Group
Propulsion and Energy 2020 Techical Committee
ASME Propulsion TC
Nuclear and Future Flight Propulsion Technical Committee

Public Policy Committee

AIAA Council of Directors

Propulsion and Energy Products Group
HSABP TC Education Subcommittee
PAW Working Group

Room

White River Ballroom CD
White River Ballroom AB
Room 105

Room 201

White River Balllroom |

Room 109

Room 304

JW Grand Ballroom 1
Room 302/03

Room 302/03

Room 109

Room 108

Room 109

Room 302/03

JW Grand Ballroom 2
Room 108

Room 109

Room 109

Room 302/03

White River F

JW Grand Ballroom 2
Rooom 109

White River Ballroom E
JW Grand Ballroom 1

Room 304
Room 109
JW Grand Ballroom 1
Room 109
Room 108

Room 304
White River F
Room 109
Room 109
Room 109




1800
1800

1900
1900

900
1400
1800

1900
1900
1930

2100 Aerospace Power Systems TC
2100 Energetic Components and Systems Technical Committee

2200 Terrestrial Energy Systems TC
2100 Hybrid Rockets Technical Committee
Wednesday, 21 August
1200 ASCEND 2020 Technical Program Workshop
1500 Propulsion and Energy Energy Group
1930 Aircraft Electrified Propulsion and Power Working Group
(AEPP)
2200 Liquid Propulsion Technical Committee
2100 Pressure Gain Combustion Technical Committee
2100 Green Engineering Integration Committee

Room 108
Room 302/03

JW Grand Ballroom 1
JW Grand Ballroom 2

JW Grand Ballroom 2
Room 304
JW Grand Ballroom 2

White River F
JW Grand Ballroom 1
Room 109



