AIAA Propulsion and Energy Forum

JW Marriott Indianapolis

DRAFT: 8 August 2019

Start	End	Day and Date	Room		
Sunday, 18 August					
800	1730	Regional Leadership Conference	White River Ballroom CD		
1600		Meet the Employers	White River Ballroom AB		
1600		Space Systems Technical Committee	Room 105		
1700		Propulsion and Energy Group Meeting	Room 201		
1830		Regional Leadership Conference Reception	White River Ballfroom I		
1000	2000	Monday, 19 August			
900	1000	Air Breathing Propulsion Steering Committee	Room 109		
930		Regional Engagement Activities Division	Room 304		
930		Technical Activities Division	JW Grand Ballroom 1		
1000		GTE/HSAPB/INPSI New Member Orientation	Room 302/03		
1100		GTE TC Steering Committee	Room 302/03		
1100		HSABP TC Steering Committee	Room 109		
1100		INPSI TC Steering Committee	Room 108		
1300		Gas Turbine Engines Technical Committee	Room 109		
1300		High Speed Air Breathing Propulsion (HSABP) Technical	Room 302/03		
		Committee			
1300	1400	INPSI Technical Committee	JW Grand Ballroom 2		
1330	1430	Propulsion and Energy Operations Group	Room 108		
1400	1500	ABP Student Design Competition Working Group	Room 109		
1500	1600	ABP Honors and Awards Working Group	Room 109		
1600	1700	Journal of Propulsion and Power Editors and Advisory	Room 302/03		
		Board Meeting			
1730		Propellants and Combustion Technical Committee	White River F		
1800		Electric Propulsion Technical Committee	JW Grand Ballroom 2		
1800		ABP Working Group	Rooom 109		
1900		Solid Rockets TC	White River Ballroom E		
1900	2100	Air Breathing Propulsion TC	JW Grand Ballroom 1		
Tuesday, 20 August					
930		Council Innovation and Initiatives Committee (CIIC)	Room 304		
930		Space and Missiles Group	Room 109		
1100		Propulsion and Energy 2020 Techical Committee	JW Grand Ballroom 1		
1130		ASME Propulsion TC	Room 109		
1200	1500	Nuclear and Future Flight Propulsion Technical Committee	Room 108		
1300	1700	Public Policy Committee	Room 304		
1300		AIAA Council of Directors	White River F		
1300		Propulsion and Energy Products Group	Room 109		
1500	1700	HSABP TC Education Subcommittee	Room 109		
1700	1800	PAW Working Group	Room 109		

1800	2100 Aerospace Power Systems TC	Room 108			
1800	2100 Energetic Components and Systems Technical Committee	Room 302/03			
1900	2200 Terrestrial Energy Systems TC	JW Grand Ballroom 1			
1900	2100 Hybrid Rockets Technical Committee	JW Grand Ballroom 2			
Wednesday, 21 August					
900	1200 ASCEND 2020 Technical Program Workshop	JW Grand Ballroom 2			
1400	1500 Propulsion and Energy Energy Group	Room 304			
1800	1930 Aircraft Electrified Propulsion and Power Working Group	JW Grand Ballroom 2			
	(AEPP)				
1900	2200 Liquid Propulsion Technical Committee	White River F			
1900	2100 Pressure Gain Combustion Technical Committee	JW Grand Ballroom 1			
1930	2100 Green Engineering Integration Committee	Room 109			